ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition

6/8/2022 APPROX LOC:4845 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
ALEXANDRA CT
6/8/2022 RT53 / KIRCHOFF RD WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
6/8/2022 3301 PEACOCK LN WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
6/8/2022 RMP22-004815 3000 KIRCHOFF RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/8/2022 RMP22-004816 2160 PLUM GROVE RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/8/2022 RMP22-004817 1 OLD HICKORY RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/8/2022 RMP22-004818 3301 CAMPBELL ST PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/8/2022 RMP22-004819 4001 ALGONQUIN RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/8/2022 RMP22-004820 2641 KIRCHOFF RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/8/2022 RMP22-004821 1950 PLUM GROVE RD PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/8/2022 1950 PLUM GROVE RD LOCK OUT
6/8/2022 RMP22-004822 4103 OWL DR SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/8/2022 1950 PLUM GROVE RD WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
6/8/2022 RMP22-004823 5655 MEADOWBROOK AMBULANCE CALL SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
INDUSTRIAL CT
6/8/2022 5504 TINDER DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
6/8/2022 4726 ARBOR DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
6/8/2022 4710 ARBOR DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
6/8/2022 RMP22-004824 4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE INVESTIGATION SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/8/2022 RMP22-004824 4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE INVESTIGATION REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/8/2022 RMP22-004826 GOLF RD /190 ACCIDENT
6/8/2022 RMP22-004825 CHAT NEW TRAFFIC STOP
6/8/2022 RMP22-004827 1321 GOLF RD THEFT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/8/2022 RMP22-004828 3275 KIRCHOFF RD EgggDLOSTSTOLRECOV SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/8/2022 RMP22-004829 OWL DR/ THRUSH LN LOUD NOISE UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

6/9/2022 7:05:13 AM



Incident Date

6/8/2022

6/8/2022
6/8/2022
6/8/2022
6/8/2022

6/8/2022
6/8/2022

6/8/2022

6/8/2022

6/8/2022

6/8/2022

6/8/2022
6/8/2022
6/8/2022
6/8/2022
6/8/2022
6/8/2022
6/8/2022
6/8/2022

6/8/2022
6/8/2022
6/8/2022

Report Number
RMP22-004830
RMP22-004831
RMP22-004832
RMP22-004833
RMP22-004834

RMP22-004835
RMP22-004836
RMP22-004836

RMP22-004837

RMP22-004838

RMP22-004839
RMP22-004840
RMP22-004841

RMP22-004842
RMP22-004843
RMP22-004844

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

5400 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
1900 GOLF RD

5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR

ROHLWING RD / TRACKS
UNION PACIFIC

4225 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:2404
FREMONT ST

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

GOLF RD / MARKETPLACE
DR

4407 WEBER DR

4407 WEBER DR

1445 HICKS RD
2536 YARROW LN
2260 HICKS RD
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
PLOT OF 3601
2121 EUCLID AVE
1600 GOLF RD

3900 OWL DR
2301 ALGONQUIN PKWY
2901 CENTRAL RD

Incident

MISSING PERSON

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE

ACCIDENT
PARKING COMPLAINT
ACCIDENT

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

MOTORIST ASSIST

FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV
PROP

FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV
PROP

INVESTIGATION

911 WRONG NUMBER
IMPROPER SECURITY
911 WRONG NUMBER
911 INFO CALL
TRAFFIC STOP
ACCIDENT

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

RECKLESS DRIVING
CODE 3
DOMESTIC

Disposition

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

6/9/2022 7:05:13 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
6/8/2022 RMP22-004845 3000 KIRCHOFF RD LOCK OUT ADVISED INCIDENT
6/8/2022 RMP22-004846 1201 ROHLWING RD ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/8/2022 APPROX LOC:3602 EAST WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
FRONTAGE RD
6/8/2022 APPROX LOC:3501 WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

ALGONQUIN RD

6/9/2022 7:05:13 AM



