



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/8/2022		APPROX LOC:4845 ALEXANDRA CT	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/8/2022		RT53 / KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/8/2022		3301 PEACOCK LN	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/8/2022	RMP22-004815	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/8/2022	RMP22-004816	2160 PLUM GROVE RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/8/2022	RMP22-004817	1 OLD HICKORY RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/8/2022	RMP22-004818	3301 CAMPBELL ST	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/8/2022	RMP22-004819	4001 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/8/2022	RMP22-004820	2641 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/8/2022	RMP22-004821	1950 PLUM GROVE RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/8/2022		1950 PLUM GROVE RD	LOCK OUT	
6/8/2022	RMP22-004822	4103 OWL DR	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/8/2022		1950 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/8/2022	RMP22-004823	5655 MEADOWBROOK INDUSTRIAL CT	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/8/2022		5504 TINDER DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/8/2022		4726 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/8/2022		4710 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/8/2022	RMP22-004824	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	INVESTIGATION	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/8/2022	RMP22-004824	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	INVESTIGATION	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/8/2022	RMP22-004826	GOLF RD / I90	ACCIDENT	
6/8/2022	RMP22-004825	CHAT NEW	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/8/2022	RMP22-004827	1321 GOLF RD	THEFT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/8/2022	RMP22-004828	3275 KIRCHOFF RD	FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV PROP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/8/2022	RMP22-004829	OWL DR / THRUSH LN	LOUD NOISE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/8/2022	RMP22-004830	5400 CARRIAGEWAY DR	MISSING PERSON	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/8/2022	RMP22-004831	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/8/2022	RMP22-004832	1900 GOLF RD	ACCIDENT	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/8/2022	RMP22-004833	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/8/2022	RMP22-004834	ROHLWING RD / TRACKS UNION PACIFIC	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/8/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
6/8/2022		APPROX LOC:2404 FREMONT ST	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/8/2022		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/8/2022	RMP22-004835	GOLF RD / MARKETPLACE DR	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/8/2022	RMP22-004836	4407 WEBER DR	FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV PROP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/8/2022	RMP22-004836	4407 WEBER DR	FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV PROP	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/8/2022	RMP22-004837	1445 HICKS RD	INVESTIGATION	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/8/2022		2536 YARROW LN	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/8/2022	RMP22-004838	2260 HICKS RD	IMPROPER SECURITY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/8/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/8/2022		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/8/2022	RMP22-004839	PLOT OF 3601	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/8/2022	RMP22-004840	2121 EUCLID AVE	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/8/2022	RMP22-004841	1600 GOLF RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/8/2022	RMP22-004842	3900 OWL DR	RECKLESS DRIVING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/8/2022	RMP22-004843	2301 ALGONQUIN PKWY	CODE 3	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/8/2022	RMP22-004844	2901 CENTRAL RD	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/8/2022	RMP22-004845	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	LOCK OUT	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/8/2022	RMP22-004846	1201 ROHLWING RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/8/2022		APPROX LOC:3602 EAST FRONTAGE RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/8/2022		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT